DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

ISIN: CA24345T1003

Overview

2024/07/18 21:59:54

Price
7.01 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.43% (-0.03)

ISIN CA24345T1003
Symbol DE
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.01 CAD (2,400)
7.05 CAD (500)
7.14 CAD

7.14 CAD

6.96 CAD

7.04 CAD
7.019284 CAD
13,849
97,210.07

87

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA24345T1003&ID_NOTATION=127298600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a10e1a21f346bb414d03774b255433edaa47c1b6f3807c6a999baff01aa11a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cf19554960f8a4d8&time=1721436851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=885aa97b69ac7e2464a58eb209557b41d7ca92ceaa47235f4ad6f24f1fcaca02&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e10dc324fad26d5ab&time=1721436851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=819065bbebf71491f74418da1e9b3288127903577dc465329d1aa8146ba64292&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ce31f1ebad9c0722&time=1721436851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=490e39e6e11c71eba1bd0cfb78fe55381a9d5e44a96838b7fb9d947062cb0cbc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33f0b87105ede3d31&time=1721436851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323ed0673d2544cf2680569dcbad445b309fed980690949c2959bfed50d05cda&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06848967706a0523c&time=1721436851&tool=RSC

DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

Details

2024/07/18 21:59:54

Price
7.01 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.43% (-0.03)

CA24345T1003

DE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

91 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.01 CAD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 7.05 CAD (500)
Open 7.14 CAD
High 7.14 CAD
Low 6.96 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.04 CAD
VWAP 7.019284 CAD
Volume (pcs) 13,849
Trading volume 97,210.07
Number of trades 87
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.15% -5.01% +86.93%
Perf (abs.) -1.88 -0.37 +3.26
Beta 0.48 0.49 0.27
Volatility 41.84 3790 3220
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

7.10 CAD (21,817

7.29 CAD (14,158

8.82 CAD (23,563

8.48 CAD (20,405
11.50 CAD (2024/02/28
6.91 CAD (2024/05/24
11.50 CAD (2024/02/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.91 CAD (2024/05/24)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

21:59 7.01 CAD 0.10 87

16:29 4.82 EUR 0.00 2

17:24 5.164 USD 0.01 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=127298600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417620292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427973157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427973157

DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DECISIVE DIVIDEND CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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